

DSWD DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT Field Office VII

Department of Social Welfare and Development Corner M.J. Cuenco and Gen. Maxilom Ave., Cebu City

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION SHOPPING

		RFQ No.	: DSWD7-2023-1645
		Date	: 12/22/2023
Company Name			
Company Address :			
Contact Person :			
Contact No.			
PhilGEPS Registration	1 No.:		
Sir/Madam:			
expenses for the good	vernment price/s including delivery charges, VA's listed in Annex A. Failure to indicate information descriptive brochures, catalogues, literatures and	on could be	the basis for non-compliance. Also
If you are the exclusive attach in your quotation	e manufacturer, distributor or agent in the Phili n/s a duly notarized certification to this effect.	ppines for th	e goods listed in Annex A, please
Interested supplier/s a Number upon submiss	are required to submit true copies of their va sion of quotation/s.	lid Mayor's	Permit & Philgeps Registration
DSWD Field Office VI	nd submit this form together with Annex A ar I, Cebu City or send it through facsimile numb ahiaf7.procurement23@gmail.com on or befo	ers (032) 23	3-8785; 233-0261; 231-2172 local
Terms and Condition			y yours, NUEL M. EDLES Procurement Management Section
Award shall be mad		[]	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	e on per: item basisv total quoted real be not less than 60 calendar days.	price	lot basis
	shall be delivered within 30 days calendar from	roccint and	conformity of Durch and Out
Place of Delivery:	DSWD Field Office VII, Cebu City	receipt and	conformity of Purchase Order.
5. Terms of Payment:	within 30 calendar days from the completion Statement / Sales Invoice.	n of deliver	y and receipt of Billing
6. Liquidated Damages		ryday of del	ay shall be imposed.
In case of discrepan by the quantity of that	cy between total price per item and unit price fo at item, the latter shall prevail.	r the item as	extended or multiplied
8. Warranty Period, if a	applicable:		
			Ű.
		E	DLYN S/CANGQUE
am interested to quote	e and agree to the terms and conditions.		Califyassel
	ver Printed Name of Supplier /		



DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT Field Office VII, Cebu City

					RFQ No.: DSWD7-2023-1645		
Com	pany Na	ma			Date:	12/22/2023	water the second
	1 25						
Com	pany Ad	dress			-		
Conta	act Perso	on	3				
Conta	act No.						
PhilG	EPS Re	gistration	No.:				
Item No.	Qty.	Unit of Measure	Articles / Descriptions	Statement of Compliance (State "Comply" or "Not Comply")	Bidder's Specifications	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	1,809	REAM	BONDPAPER, A4 SIZE, 70GSM, 216 X 297MM				
2	1	PIECE	HIGHLIGHTER, FLOURESCENT, YELLOW				A
	-1				29025-111-111	Total:	
Appro	oved Bud	lget for the	e Contract: Php361,834.60	Note: "Bidder's Sp	ecifications" colum	n may be filled up with s	supplier's offer (brand.
End User: KC-PMNP		model, origin) or may copy "Articles/Description" stated if applicable.					
Pur	pose :	Office St	upplies for KC-PMNP use	the state of the s			

Note: Procurement procedure in accordance with DSWD-Memorandum Circular No. 2, Series of 2007.

EDLYN S. CANGQUE Ganvasser

Signature of Supplier / Authorized Representative
Over Printed Name

Page 2 of 2